* Specify material type “304SS” for 304 stainless steel, “316SS” for 316
stainless steel, “CS” for carbon steel or “BRASS” for brass.
Ordering Example: 3/4-260A-U15/8-304SS, 304 SS, 3⁄4 NPT thread
with 0.260" Dia. bore for sensor with 15⁄8" insertion length.
B-33
Series 385A General Purpose Test Well for 3⁄8" Diameter Elements
Application: Armored liquid-in-glass test
thermometers. #14-gage test thermocouples.

for 316 stainless steel, “CS” for carbon steel or “BRASS” for
brass. PFA coating available.
Ordering Example: 1/2-385A-U4-304SS, 304 SS, 1⁄2 NPT thread
with 0.385" Dia. bore for sensor with 4" insertion length.
Series 260A Limited Space Thermowell for 1⁄4" Diameter Elements
	 To Order Visit omega.com/series_385a_260a for Pricing and Details
	 Model Number	 Insert Length U	 Stem Length A
	 1/2-385A-U2-(*)	 2	 31⁄4
	 1/2-385A-U4-(*)	 4	 51⁄4
	 1/2-385A-U6-(*)	 6	 71⁄4
	 1/2-385A-U8-(*)	 8	 91⁄4
	 1/2-385A-U10-(*)	 10	 111⁄4
	 1/2-385A-U12-(*)	 12	 131⁄4
	 External Thread P	 Model Number
	 3⁄4 NPT	 3/4-260A-U15/8-(*)
	 1 NPT	 1-260A-U 15/8-(*)
Dimensions: inches